Saint Francis de Sales Children’s Choir Schedule Fall 2018
To register for the Children’s Choir, please email Michael Galdo at m.galdo@saintfrancisparish.org 

Rehearsals are every Tuesday, unless otherwise noted:

3:15-4:00 pm for the Beginner Level

4:00-5:15 pm for the Advanced Level

	
	SEPTEMBER / OCTOBER
	

	Tuesday, Sept 25
	Vocal Assessments and Registration

email m.galdo@saintfrancisparish.org to signup

	Tuesday, Oct. 2
	Rehearsals Begin
	3:15 – 4:00 pm Beginners

4:00 – 5:15 pm Advanced

	Sunday, Oct. 21
	10:30 AM Mass
	10:00 AM Warm-ups

	Tuesday, Oct. 30
	No rehearsal
	

	
	
	

	
	NOVEMBER
	

	Friday, Nov. 1
	5:00 PM All Saints Mass
	4:30 PM Warm-ups

	Sunday, Nov. 11
	10:30 AM Mass
	10:00 AM Warm-ups

	Sunday, Nov. 25
	8:30 AM Mass—Christ the King

Advanced Group Only
	8:00 AM Warm-ups

	
	
	

	
	DECEMBER
	

	Saturday, Dec. 8
	9:00 AM Immaculate Conception
	8:30 AM Warm-ups

	Sunday, Dec. 16
	10:30 AM Mass—Gaudete Sunday
	10:00 AM Warm-ups

	Monday, Dec. 24
	Christmas Eve Dress Rehearsal

Lunch Provided
	10:00 AM

11:30 AM—12:00 PM

	Monday, Dec. 24
	Christmas Eve Mass
	4:15 PM Warm-ups

	
	Christmas Break

No Rehearsals until Jan 22
	


